
2019   

     

    

     

  

 

   

    

     

    

    

    

  

  

   

      

  

  

   

     

   

  

   

     

   

   

   

    

  

 

   

    

      

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

      

  

ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names April 2019 May 2019 June 2019 July 2019 August 2019 September 
Mode 18
� 23
� 28
� 2
� 7
� 12
� 17
� 22
� 27
� 2
� 7
� 12
� 17
� 22
� 27
� 1
� 6
� 11
� 16
� 21
� 26
� 1
� 6
� 11
� 16
� 21
� 26
� 31
� 5
� 10
� 15
� 20
� 25
� 30
� 4
� 9
�

1
� Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 4/29/19 Mon 4/29/19 

2
� Project Mobilization 7 days Tue 4/30/19 Wed 5/8/19 1
�

3
� Project Kick-Off 1 day Thu 5/9/19 Thu 5/9/19 2
�
Meeting
�

4
� Equipment Order 5 days Fri 5/10/19 Thu 5/16/19 3
�
and Scheduling
�

5
� Equipment 14 days Fri 5/17/19 Wed 6/5/19 4
�
Production
�

6
� Field Site Inspections 2 days Fri 5/10/19 Mon 5/13/19 3
�

7
� Equipment Assembly 10 days Thu 6/6/19 Wed 6/19/19 5
�

8
� Equipment 10 days Thu 6/20/19 Wed 7/3/19 7
�
Programming
�

9
� Equipment Testing 5 days Thu 7/4/19 Wed 7/10/19 8
�

10
� Equipment Shipping, 10 days Thu 7/11/19 Wed 7/24/19 9
�
Receiving and 

Testing 

11
� Field Site Inspection 2 days Thu 7/25/19 Fri 7/26/19 10
�
2
�

12
� Microwave Radio 5 days Mon Fri 8/2/19 11
�
Installation and
� 7/29/19
�
Alignment
�

13
� Installation of 5 days Mon 8/5/19 Fri 8/9/19 12
�
Equipment
�

14
� Any Final Punchlist 7 days Mon Tue 8/6/19 11
�
Items by Others
� 7/29/19 

15
� System User Training 1 day Mon Mon 8/12/19 13
�
8/12/19
�

16
� City of Venice 14 days Tue 8/13/19 Fri 8/30/19 15
�
System Use and 

Burn-In 

17
� As-Built Drawings 14 days Mon 8/12/19 Thu 8/29/19 13
�

18
� Final Programming 4 days Mon 9/2/19 Thu 9/5/19 16
�
and Optimization
�

19
� System Turn-Over 1 day Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19 18
�

Task Project Summary Manual Task Start-only Deadline 

Project: 2019 03 28 City of Ven Split Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only Progress 

Date: Tue 4/2/19 Milestone Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup External Tasks Manual Progress 

Summary Inactive Summary Manual Summary External Milestone 
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